

2024 Entry Payment – **Performance Classes**

HORSE ENTRY INFORMATION (one horse per form)

Horse's Name:	Registration #:						
Year Foaled:	Sire:			Dam:			
Owner's Name:			ID#:	Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:	Telephone:			
E-mail:		Social Security Number:					
					(If not already on file with APHA)		

CLASS ENTRY INFORMATION

See 2024 Breeders' Trust / Breeders' Futurity brochure for list of classes and division descriptions.

Payments are made only in the YEAR SHOWN. Do not return this form or submit payments if you do not plan to show at the 2024 Breeders' Futurity. It is not necessary to list Breeders' Futurity classes on your World Show class entry form. This form serves as your entry form for Breeders' Futurity classes.

Class Name	Exhibitor's Name	Exhibitor's ID #	NSBA**
Yearling In-Hand Trail			
Yearling Hunter Longe Line			
Yearling Western Longe Line			
2-Yr-Old In-Hand Trail			
2-Yr-Old Longe Line			
2-Yr-Old Western Pleasure			
2-Yr-Old Hunter Under Saddle			
3-Yr-Old Western Pleasure			
3-Yr-Old Hunter Under Saddle			
4- & 5-Year-Old Trail			
Non-Pro 5-Year-Old & Under Hunt Seat Equitation			
Non-Pro 5-Year-Old & Under Showmanship			
Non-Pro 5-Year-Old & Under Trail			
Non-Pro 5-Year-Old & Under Western Horsemanship			

PAYMENT INFORMATION Fees listed include a \$135 office charge.

Payment due April 15th Gold Division \$235 Payment due June 1st Gold Division \$325 Only one \$75 Administrative Fee is due per horse and covers all classes in which this horse is entered at the 2024 APHA World Show. Please note that this fee will be billed on your Confirmation Statement if the only class entered is a Breeders' Futurity class.

** NSBA Dual Approval Fee is \$40 per class. Please select the class(es) above that you wish to have dual approval. NSBA Dual Approval will be charged with your second or late Gold Breeders' Futurity Entry Payment.

LATE FEE PAYMENT SCHEDU	JLE Fees lis	ted include a \$75 o	ffice charge.		
By June 1 st Gold \$760	/ June 20 th Gold \$960		By 5 p.m. the day prior to class entered Gold \$1,160		
FORM OF PAYMENT					
Check or Money Order Enclosed	Visa	MasterCard	American Express	Discover	
Credit Card #:		Expiration:		CVV #:	
Cardholder's Name:Signature:			ature:		
Address:				APHA ID#:	
City:		State:		Zip:	
Telephone:		E-n	nail:		

I hereby agree to all conditions listed in the 2024 Breeders' Futurity Brochure and the 2024 World Championship Show Premium Book and give permission to APHA to charge my credit card for any amounts due with regards to my entries.

<u>></u>

SIGNATURE OF HORSE OWNER/LESSEE OR AGENT DATE For complete rules, Breeders' Trust/Breeders' Futurity brochure by visiting www.apha.com/showing/breedersfuturity



Contact, mail, fax or email form to: American Paint Horse Association

APHA Breeders' Futurity Program • 122 E. Exchange Ave., Suite 420, Fort Worth, TX 76164 (817) 222-6441 • Fax: (817) 834-3152 • Email marias@apha.com • apha.com/showing/breedersfuturity